
Palmer Township Planning Commission 

2025 Meeting Dates and Deadlines *REVISED* 

 
Meeting Date    Submission Deadline* 12 noon 

Tuesday, January 14   Thursday, December 19, 2024 

Tuesday, February 11   Thursday, January 16 

Tuesday, March 11   Thursday, February 13 

Tuesday, April 8   Thursday, March 13 

Tuesday, May 13   Thursday, April 17 

Tuesday, June 10   Thursday, May 15 

Tuesday, July 8    Thursday, June 12 

Tuesday, August 12   Thursday, July 17 

Wednesday, September 10  Thursday, August 14 

Tuesday, October 14   Thursday, September 11 

Wednesday, November 12  Thursday, October 16 

Tuesday, December 9   Thursday, November 13 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026** Thursday, December 18 

 

*For a residential development of 50 units or more, the submission deadline shall be 28 days 
prior to the Meeting Date.  

** Tentative 

 


